
CITY OF VINELAND, NJ 

RESOLUTION NO. 2014- 

A RESOLUTION TO AMEND AND SUPPLEMENT 
RESOLUTION  NO. 2014-343, AUTHORIZING ASSISTANCE 
WITH ADDED ASSESSMENT INSPECTIONS AND 
VALUATIONS. 

          WHEREAS, the City Council of the City of Vineland, on  August 26, 2014, adopted 

Resolution No. 2014-343, entitled “A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING A PROFESSIONAL 

SERVICES AGREEMENT WITH PROFESSIONAL PROPERTY APPRAISERS, INC., 

DELRAN, NJ TO ASSIST THE TAX ASSESSOR’S OFFICE WITH ADDED ASSESSMENT 

INSPECTIONS AND VALUATIONS”; and 

WHEREAS, there exists a need to amend and supplement the Professional Services 

contract awarded to Professional Property Appraisers, Inc., Delran, NJ, to Assist the Tax 

Assessor’s Office with Added Assessment Inspections and Valuations, as authorized by 

Resolution No.  2014-343; by change order to Contract No. C14-0100, to correct the contract 

period to begin August 27, 2014 to August 26, 2015; now, therefore, 

BE IT RESOLVED by the Council of the City of Vineland as follows: 

1. THAT Resolution No.  2014-343 be and the same is hereby amended to correct the

contract period to begin August 27, 2014 to August 26, 2015  

2. THAT the Purchasing Agent be and the same is hereby authorized to issue an

amendatory supplemental change order to Contract No. C14-0100 correcting the contract period. 

Adopted: 

President of Council 
ATTEST: 

City Clerk 

Go Back to Agenda

386




